
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08393372 

Name of Company 

woos Services Ltd | 

We 
v4 

Peter James Anderson , Griffin Court, 201 Chapel Street, Salford, Manchester, M3 5EQ 

Alan Fallows , Griffin Court, 201 Chapel Street, Salford, Manchester, M3 5EQ 

a 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 April 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Signed a Date 24 April 2015 

| 

h R d Kay Jonnson Gee Corporate Recovery {mite For Official Use 

201 Chapel Street Insolve atten Dast Banm 

Salford = nA 
Ref M1001/PJA/ADF/DRM/SEM/SG 

30/04/2015 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 
rt 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MDDG Services Ltd 

on the 24 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name flare Lbecege 

LS 

Signed L—__—.. 

oa LV/O4f 2O/S 
Dated 



insolvency Act 1986 

MDDG Services Ltd 
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 24 Apnl 2015 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ £ 

ASSETS 
NIL 

LIABILITIES 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS.- 

NIL 
NIL 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

NIL 
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,730 51 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 913 90 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 51,140 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (CIS) 38,422 20 

100,206 61 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (100,206 61) 

(100,206 61) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) (100,306 61) 

Page 1 of 7 LH 0 ¢f 15 24 Apni 2015 12 20


